CRAIFTMADLE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)
Blade Options

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options
Lumens

Finish

56

4

12
172x20
38
4293
112

11

4.10

Fits Only

3000

18

90

Integrated Light Kit
1650

Oiled Bronze

Courtyard - CYD560B4

56" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Who said you can't have rustic charm and luxury? Our
Courtyard model accentuates the clean lines of a four-
blade fan with an etched ornamentation inspired by the
great outdoors. The Courtyard will highlight your casual
style while putting an emphasis on quality. It's a little
fancy, but not at all fussy.

e Heavy-Duty, 3-Speed Reversible Motor
e 6" Downrod (Included)

e 56" Blades in Oiled Bronze (Included)

e Integrated LED Light Source (Dimmable)
e Remote & Wall Control Included

e Dual Mount (Flat or Angled Ceiling)

e LED Module is Guaranteed for 3 years

e Suitable for Wet Locations

Dimensions v
A: 21.77

B: 11.73

C: 12.83

D: 5.98

E: 15.24

F: w/o Light Kit - 15.24

Downrod Length (in.) 6
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